JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

To: Yana: ThEMOrgan • 

From: Harry Beller

Date: December 29, 2 09 

Re: 

Memorandum,

4447 111M Account 

Please wire Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Dollars 50/100 ($2,916.50) fro 
the  itettotnit to: 

Bank nom: Nexi Bank 
_Routing Number: 

,Beneficiary Name: Merchants Commercial Bank 

Account 

For the account of: Calypso Realty, P.G. Escrow 

Account #: MEM 

Reference: . Lafayette Contractors January 2010 rent 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number.